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Office Phone Last Name First E-Mail Job Title

462-1482 Allred Brooke brooke.allred@wasatchacademy.org Communications Director

462-1422 Applegarth Paul paul.applegarth@wasatchacademy.org Asst. Head of School for Finance/Facilities

Anderson Ryan ryan.anderson@wasatchacademy.org Science Teacher

Bardsley Jesse jesse.bardsley@wasatchacademy.org Pierce Cottage Dorm Parent

462-1424 Barkdull Jolean jolean.barkdull@wasatchacademy.org Admissions Manager

462-1492 Barnes Joel joel.barnes@wasatchacademy.org Director of Sustainability and Experiential 
Ed.

462-1431 Bedford Bill bill,bedford@wasatchacademy.org Academic Scheduling Manager/AP Chem

462-1466 Berlin Jim jim.berlin@wasatchacademy.org Facilities Manager/Campus Fire 
Marshall/LEA

462-1480 Brederson J Dianne jdianne.brederson@wasatchacademy.org Assistant Head of School for Academics

Bucklin Todd todd.bucklin@wasatchacademy.org Social Studies and ELL/ESL

Burningham Adam adam.burningham@wasatchacademy.org English Teacher

Butler Scott scott.butler@wasatchacademy.org Spanish (Language Dept Head)

Chiappetta Emma emma.chiappetta@wasatchacademy.org Math & Science

Christiansen Angela angela.christiansen@wasatchacademy.org ESL - Dept. Head

Crosby Cheri cheri.crosby@wasatchacademy.org ESL 

462-1447 Davis Melissa melissa.davis@wasatchacademy.org Rec Director/Tiger's Club/Class Sponsors

462-1428 Dean Joanie
store@wasatchacademy.org

Student Center Director/Bookstore 
Manager

Duncan Matthew matt.duncan@wasatchacademy.org Academic Technologist

Engberg Sage sage.engberg@wasatchacademy.org World Languages

Engberg Zeb zeb.engberg@wasatchacademy.org Math & Science

Eliason Shelby shelby.eliason@wasatchacademy.org Girls Volleyball Coach
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462-1455 Hardy Kaci kaci.hardy@wasatchacademy.org Relief Zoe Dorm Parent

462-1452 Hawk Chris chris,hawk@wasatchacademy.org Therapist LCSW @ Wellness Center

462-1443 Hewitt Nancy nancy.hewitt@wasatchacademy.org Executive Assistant/Alumni Director
Hooper Holly holly.hooper@wasatchacademy.org Fine Arts

462-1434 Hsia Sandy sandy.hsia@wasatchacademy.org Director of International Support Services

Huls Dave dave.huls@wasatch academy.org Video Instructor/Videographer

462-1459 Jessee Graham graham.jessee@wasatchacademy.org Director of Global Initiatives

Kennedy Abbi abbi.kennedy@wasatchacademy.org Lincoln Relief DP/Student Travel Coord

462-1427 Kennedy Ty tyler.kennedy@wasatchacademy.org Asst. Head of School for Student Life

462-1423 Larsen Jonelle jonelle.larsen@wasatchacademy.org College Counselor Dept Head

LaShot Derek derek.lashot@wasatchacademy.org English/Social Studies

Lee Alyson alyson.lee@wasatchacademy.org Academic Coach/Yearbook

Lee Zahra zahra.lee@wasatchacademy.org ESL

462-1414 Loftin Joe joseph.loftin@wasatchacademy.org Head of School

462-1461 Loftin Kara kara.loftin@wasatchacademy.org Asst Head of School for Academic Support

462-1446 Madsen Travis travis.madsen@wasatchacademy.org Athletic Director/Coach

Magaluk Travis travis.magaluk@wasatchacademy.org Physics

McAlister Joshua joshua.mcalister@wasatchacademy.org Social Studies 

462-1481 McCauley Annie anne.mccauley@wasatchacademy.org Director of Development and Alumni 
Affairs

462-1444 McQuivey Jeff jeff.mcquivey@wasatchacademy.org Centennial Dorm Parent/Prefect Advisor

462-1418 Mondragon Amie amie.mondragon@wasatchacademy.org Dean of Girls/Dean of Reslife

462-1411 Mondragon Steve steve.mondragon@wasatchacademy.org Dean of Boys
Nester Chris chris.nester@wasatchacademy.org Summer Programs Director
Nichols Buzz  buzz.nichols@wasatchacademy.org English/Theatre Arts

Parker Ellen ellen.parker@wasatchacademy.org Academic Coaching Coordinator
462-1437 Parkinson Todd todd.parkinson@wasatchacademy.org Darlington Dorm Parent

Peskov Margaret margaret.peskov@wasatchacademy.org English

Pikus John john.pikus@wasatcacademy.org Math
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Piper Severin severin.piper@wasatchacademy.org Chemistry

Prenot Laura laura.prenot@wasatchacademy.org Ceramics - Fine Arts Dept. Head

Quackenbush Kurt kurt.quackenbush@wasatchacademy.org Technology Department - Dept. Head
Rasmussen Trish trish.rasmussen@wasatchacademy.org Swim Coach

Roberts Paul paul.roberts@wasatchacademy.org Kinesthetic Arts and Adventure Education

462-1419 Schoppe Michelle wellnesscenter@wasatchacademy.org Wellness Center Director

Schukis Matthew matt.schukis@wasatchacademy.org Fine Arts/Music Dept. Head

Smith Kendall kendall.smith@wasatchacademy.org Daniels House Dorm Parent

Sorensen Karen karen.sorensen@wasatchacademy.org Math Instructor
Spencer AJ aj.spencer@wasatchacademy.org Intern--Basketball Coach

462-1455 Stewart Charlotte charlotte.stewart@wasatchacademy.org Zoe Dorm Parent
Stucki Ann ann.stucki@wasatchacademy.org College Counselor
Tanner Tamara tamara.tanner@wasatchacademy.org Strings Instructor

Thibodeaux Renee renee.thibodeaux@wastchacademy.org College Counselor

Thompson Beth beth.thompson@wasatchacademy.org History/Cheer Coach

Tree Todd todd.tree@wasatchacademy.org Equestrian

462-1439 Tuineau Juliet juliet.tuineau@wasatchacademy.org Alice Relief Dorm Parent

462-1445 Tuineau Ray ray.tuineau@wasatchacademy.org Sage Dorm Parent

Varga Kari kari.varga@wasatchacademy.org Math

Wang Xiaomei xiaomei.wang@wasatchacademy.org Mandarin

Wolf Alyssa alyssa.wolf@wasatchacademy.org English/NHS

QUICK NUMBERS
Dorm 
Parents/Deans

deans@wasatchacademy.org - Steve and Amie
Wellness Center 

thezoe@wasatchacademy.org - Charlotte Stewart and 
Kaci Hardy Michelle Schoppe, Wellness Center Director
finks@wasatchacademy.org - Jen McIff and Rick 
Gundry 

435-462-1491 
wellnesscenter@wasatchacademy.org

centennial@wasatchacademy.org - Jeff McQuivey and 
Trey Gundry

mailto:paul.roberts@wasatchacademy.org
mailto:renee.thibodeaux@wastchacademy.org


sage@wasatchacademy.org - Ray Tuineau
Business Office 

darlington@wasatchacademy.org - Todd Parkinson Steve Shogren, Business Manager, 435-462-
1410 businessoffice@wasatchacademy.org

 lincoln@wasatchacademy.org - Abbi Kennedy
Parent Support 

alice@wasatchacademy.org -  Juliet Tuineau
Kara Loftin, Assistant Head of School for 

Academic Support, 435-462-1461, 
parentsupport@wasatchacademy.org

Parent Events and General Questions 

Anne McCauley, Director of Development and 
Alumni Affairs 435-462-1481, 

parentsupport@wasatchacademy.org




